GW CSSRM1.BM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.8 | 2026-05-14
 ﻿
GW CSSRM1.BM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.8 | 2026-05-14
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW CSSRM1.BM-MPMR-A838-1 2700 K 180 ... 224 lm Q65113A9533
GW CSSRM1.BM-MPMR-XX58-1 2700 K 180 ... 224 lm Q65113A9540
GW CSSRM1.BM-MQMS-A737-1 3000 K 194 ... 240 lm Q65113A9539
GW CSSRM1.BM-MQMS-XX57-1 3000 K 194 ... 240 lm Q65113A9538
GW CSSRM1.BM-MQMS-A636-1 3500 K 194 ... 240 lm Q65113A9537
GW CSSRM1.BM-MQMS-XX56-1 3500 K 194 ... 240 lm Q65113A9536
GW CSSRM1.BM-MSMU-A535-1 4000 K 224 ... 280 lm Q65115A3617
GW CSSRM1.BM-MSMU-XX55-1 4000 K 224 ... 280 lm Q65115A3710
﻿
GW CSSRM1.BM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.8 | 2026-05-14